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Teams
1

Name
James Cordwell
Sam Humphreys
D Moore
G Stevens
S Martin
T Yasnmad
Brian Scott
S Howard
Jonathan Shillito
John O'Shea
Liz Stavreski
Katie Meredith
N Reddaway
Simon Collingridge
R Tattersall
J Purves
C Welsh
F Suavaksaj
David Shortridge
J Medchift
A Bernaez
Jo Singer
Emily Mosedale
Rachel Lund
| Denyer
M Carden
Dave Robinson
Richard Notley
D Wilkey
L Radley
H Olar
W Bidingman
Z Pearce
J Dumbleton
A Mundy
M Elliott
Philippa Cockman
T Lawrence
Stracuff?

P Carden

J Dwyer

M Brown
Francis Thomason
G Rawlings
M Paul

J Gopaul

S Leese

M Haase

S Underwood
M Murphy

A Tebelius

D Smith

Men
Unicredit

Victoria Park London

-

Team
SEAC
VP/TH
Unicredit
Daiwa SMBC
Unicredit
VP/TH
VP/TH
Morgan S
VP/TH
MV45 Civil Service
FV35 Civil Service
F Civil Service
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M S&P
MV50 S&P

M VP/TH

M VP/TH

M VP/TH

M S&P
MV35 VP/TH

M VP/TH

M VP/TH
FV35 VP/TH

F VP/TH

F Civil Service

F VP/TH

M VP/TH
MV55 VP/TH

M Civil Service

M VP/TH

M Lon Und

M Unicredit

M VP/TH

F VP/TH

M VP/TH

M Lon Und

M JPM
Fv45 VP/TH

M S&P

M VP/TH

F VP/TH

F VP/TH

F VP/TH
MV60 Lon Und

M Civil Service

F Civil Service

M Civil Service

F VP/TH

F VP/TH

F VP/TH

F VP/TH

F VP/TH
MV60 Lon Und

18

Time LBH St.Ex. VP/TH

26.40
27.52
28.05
28.10
28.54
29.37
30.19
30.46
31.19
31.30
31.34
31.46
32.11
32.42
32.45
32.55
32.57
33.15
33.26
34.01
34.09
34.47
34.59
35.16
35.23
35.34
35.45
35.58
36.21
36.35
37.06
37.31
37.34
37.43
37.45
38.07
38.55
40.03
40.46
41.07
41.21
41.43
42.37
43.26
43.26
44.22
44.39
44.40
44.45
44.57
45.36
48.14
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Teams
1

S&P
Civil Service
Lon Underground

Women
Civil Service

Victoria Park London

24
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40
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